
 
 

 
 

2024 AIRPORT ADVISORY BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

The Airport Advisory Board (AAB) meetings are open to the public. These 

meetings will be held both virtually and in person at the airport in Room 227 of 

the administration building. We will continue this format until stated otherwise.  

The meetings will still be held on the second Monday of each month at 6:00pm. 

 
 

The 2024 Meeting dates are listed below: 

 

Monday, January 8, 2024, 5:30pm 

Monday, February 12, 2024, 5:30pm 

Monday, March 11, 2024, 5:30pm 

Monday, April 8, 2024, 5:30pm 

Monday, May 13, 2024, 6:00pm 

Monday, June 10, 2024, 6:00pm 

Monday, July 8, 2024, 6:00pm 

Monday, August 12, 2024, 6:00pm 

Monday, September 9, 2024, 6:00pm  

Monday, October 14, 2024, 6:00pm - Columbus Day 

Monday, November 11, 2024, 6:00pm 

Monday, December 9, 2024, 6:00pm 


